
GRUPO - A - 

VITÓRIAS GAMES SALDO
1
2
3
4

OBS: Jogos realizados em único set de 6 games.

X
1 W. Fernandes H. Bomfim X J. Ferreira C. Kevin
2 L. Paixão J. Silva X A. Nascimento M. Delmas
3 A. Nascimento H. Bomfim X W. Fernandes M. Delmas
4 L. Paixão C. Kevin X J. Ferreira J. Silva
5 J. Ferreira H. Bomfim X A. Nascimento J. Silva
6 W. Fernandes C. Kevin X L. Paixão M. Delmas
7 L. Paixão H. Bomfim X B. Cabral T. Monteiro  
8 J. Ferreira M. Delmas X I. Costa M. Casini 

VITÓRIAS GAMES SALDO
1
2
3
4

1*M,GB X 2*F,GB 2*M,GA

M,SF2 X F,SF2 M,SF1

6 Games

RAINHA do BEACH TENNIS RJ 2025

CATEGORIA: MISTA "OPEN"

JOGADORES
Hercules Bomfim

João Carlos Vicente da Silva
Marcelo Delmas
Cláudio Kevin

DUPLA DUPLA

JOGADORAS
Jil Ferreira

Adriana Nascimento
Laryssa Paixão

Winne Fernandes

SEMI FINAL 1

1*F,GA

FINAL

F,SF1

Organização: Felipe Toledo



GRUPO - B - 

VITÓRIAS GAMES SALDO
1
2
3
4

OBS: Jogos realizados em único set de 6 games.

X
1 I. Costa G. Indio X N. Vicente T. Monteiro  
2 C. Soares M. Casini X B. Cabral A. Junior  
3 B. Cabral G. Indio X I. Costa A. Junior  
4 C. Soares T. Monteiro  X N. Vicente M. Casini 
5 N. Vicente G. Indio X B. Cabral M. Casini 
6 I. Costa T. Monteiro  X C. Soares A. Junior  
7 C. Soares G. Indio X A. Nascimento C. Kevin
8 N. Vicente A. Junior  X W. Fernandes J. Silva

VITÓRIAS GAMES SALDO
1
2
3
4

1*M,GA X 2*F,GA 2*M,GB

M,SF1 X F,SF2 M,SF2

6 Games

RAINHA do BEACH TENNIS RJ 2025

CATEGORIA: MISTA "OPEN"

JOGADORES
Gilberto Indio

Mattéo Thomas Casini
Arquimedes Junior

Tiago Monteiro

DUPLA DUPLA

JOGADORAS
Nanda Vicente

Bruna Aguiar Cabral
Clarinha Soares

Ilana Costa

SEMI FINAL 2

1*F,GB

FINAL

F,SF1

Organização: Felipe Toledo


